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Organisation Contact for Linkage Email Nominee

1 Ballymote Tidy Towns and Tourism Ltd Noreen Cremin ballytidyt@gmail.com

2 Sligo Tidy Towns Peter Tiernan petertiernan1@yahoo.ie Des Faul

3 Enniscrone Community Games Martin McHale mairtintmaceil@hotmail.com

4 Moygara Castle Research Project PJ O'Neill moygara@gmail.com

5 Carney Tidy Towns Niamh Gallagher niamhmgallagher@yahoo.com.au Tamlyn McHugh

6 Lissadell Coast Care Tamlyn McHugh tamlyn1@hotmail.com Tamlyn McHugh

7 Drumcliffe Rathcormac Tidy Towns Committee Michael Kirby michael@meehantully.com

8 Hazelwood Heritage Society Beatrice MacDonald macdonaldbeatrice2020@gmail.com Wendy Lyons

9 Drumcliffe Development Association Jarlath Gantly jarlathgantly@gmail.com Tamlyn McHugh

10 Clean Coasts Sea Kayaking Group Martina Butler martina_butler@hotmail.com

11 Sligo Branch BirdWatch Ireland Michael Bell nature.learn1@gmail.com Martin Enright

12 Gleann ICA Patricia Cawley scawley100@gmail.com

13 St Michaels Family Centre Eileen Sheridan centrestmichaels@gmail.com

14 Chapel Street Residents Association Joe McDonagh joebmcdonagh@gmail.com Joe McDonagh

15 Publishing Sligo's Past Martin A Timoney martin.timoney06@gmail.com

16 Ransboro Development Association Ann Lee annjlee@mail.com Tamlyn McHugh

17 Tubbercurry Old Fair Day Heritage Festival Sean McDonagh info@oldfairday.ie

18 Ballymote Family Resource Centre Niamh Flaherty ballymotefrc@gmail.com

19 Co Sligo Heritage & Genealogy Society John McTernan secretary@sligoroots.com .

20 OX Mountain Development Company Ltd Pat O'Hara oxmountaindevco@gmail.com .

21 Sligo Orpheus Choir Raymond Carty cartyraymond@gmail.com .

22 Sligo Sub Aqua Club Nora Haugh norahaugh@gmail.com

23 CADRA - Carraroe & District Regeneration Association Patrick Benson patwbenson1@gmail.com

24 Coolaney - Rockfield Tidy Towns Committee Jerry O'Grady jerryogrady@hotmail.com

25 Ballymote Heritage Group Annette Caffrey annettecaffrey01@gmail.com John Coleman

26 Grange and Armada Development Association Declan Bruen decbruen@gmail.com Eddie O'Gorman

27 An Taisce North West Local Association Michael Kirby michael@meehantully.com Martina Butler
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28 Abbeyquarter Men's Group Joe McDonagh abbeyquartermensgroup@hotmail.com Joe McDonagh

29 Sligo Folk Park Justin McElwee info@sligofolkpark.com

30 Joe McDonnell Drive Residents Association Sue Mahon smahon.face@gmail.com

31 Sligo Neolithic Landscapes Robert Hensey sligoneolithic.whs@gmail.com Stefan Bergh

32 Cranmore Abbeyquarter Community Centre Ltd Martina Butler managerabq@eircom.net

33 Michael Coleman Heritage Centre Ltd John McGettrick info@colemanirishmusic.com

34 Enniscrone Tidy Towns Michael Breen mbreen@mbsolutions.ie

35 11th Sligo Benbulben Scout Group Gillian Watters gillian.watters@gmail.com Tamlyn McHugh

36 Enniscrone & District Community Development CLG Jackie Sweeney jackisweeney@gmail.com Michael Breen

37 Skreen Dromard Coastal Care Group Sharon Eastwood sharon@woodrow.ie Naomi McBride

38 John Fallon Drive Residents Association Betty McMorrow smahon.face@gmail.com

39 Cranmore Community Cooperative Society Ltd Corena Ward manager@cranmore.ie

40 Sligo Field Club Paul J Allen sfchonsec@thevoid.plus.com Pat O'Brien

41 Ballintrillick Environmental Group Jackie Warnock info@benwiskincentre.com

42 Friends of Sligo Gaol Tamlyn McHugh nfo@sligogaol.ie Tamlyn McHugh

43 Fred Finn CCE Bartley Gavin bartleyogabhain@gmail.com

44 Dromore West Village Enhancement Committee Geraldine McCloat gmccloat@gmail.com

45 Kilmacshalgan Select Vestry Jonathan Harte jharteaccountancy@eircom.net

46 Ballintogher Traditional Festival Teresa McCormack teresamccorm@hotmail.com

47 Ballintogher Tidy Towns Seamus McCormack seamusmccormack2@yahoo.com
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